SFL Series
Programmable DC Electronic Loads
Half-Rack 3U 300W / Full-Rack 3U 1000W
Advanced Features Built-In
Available in 300W or 1000W Power Levels
Multi-F
unctional Front Panel Display and Built-In
 USB

Features
SFL DC ELECTRONIC LOAD SERIES | 11
How To Order
300W Models
SFL 120 - 60 - 300 - IEEE - R
Series Name
Load
Voltage
Load
Current
Load
Power
(0-120V) (0-60A) (0-300W)
1000W Models
SFL 500 - 36 - 1K - IEEE - R
Series Name
Load
Voltage
Load
Current
Load
Power
(0-500V) (0-36A) (0-1000W)
Models (300W)
Model Load Voltage (V) Load Current (A) Load Power (W)
SFL 120-60-300 120 60 300
SFL 500-12-300 500 12 300
Models (1000W)
Model Load Voltage (V) Load Current (A) Load Power (W)
SFL 120-180-1K 120 180 1000
SFL 500-36-1K 500 36 1000
Accessories Included or Sold Separately
1 Master/Slave Connection Cable
Cable used for Parallel Operation of Multiple Units P/N: Contact Factory -----
2 Current Monitor (IMON) Cable
Cable used for IMON analog signal measurement P/N: SFL-CBL-IMON Sold separately
3
EIA Rack-Mount Kit
Rack-Mount Kit for SFL-300
(Single/Dual)/SFL-1000 (Single)
P/N: SFL-KIT-RM-EIA Sold separately
4 Blank Panel, EIA Rack-Mount
Blank Panel for Single Unit Rack-Mounting (SFL-300) P/N: SFL-RM-BP Sold separately
5
Test Data Sheet - Standard w/Calibration Certificate
Test Data Sheet - Standard with Calibration Certificate
and Traceability
P/N: SFL-TR-STD-CAL/TR Sold separately
Programming Interface Options P/N P/N
IEEE Interface (488.1 & SCPI compliant) IEEE ---
Test Interface Options P/N P/N
R (Ripple Measurement) Interface --- R
SFL DC Electronic Load Series
How to Order - Identification / Accessories
12 | SFL DC ELECTRONIC LOAD SERIES
Technical Specifications - SFL DC Electronic Load Series
■ LOAD CHARACTERISTICS
Ratings 120-60-300 500-12-300 120-180-1K 500-36-1K
Voltage V 120 500 120 500
Current A 60 12 180 36
Power, (*1) W 300 300 1000 1000
Internal Minimum Resistance, (*2) mΩ 18 or less 100 or less 6 or less 33.3 or less
Load Range, (*2) (*3) --- 1.08V (60A) / 0.54V (30A)
/ 0.22V (12A)
1.2V (12A) / 0.6V (6A)
/ 0.28V (2.8A)
1.08V (180A) / 0.54V (90A
/ 0.22V (36A)
1.2V (36A) / 0.6V (18A)
/ 0.28V (8.4A)
Load Range curves
I